REGISTERED
®
M
an
uf
ac
tu
re

• Plusieurs caractéristiques de sécurité,
incluant un disque de rupture et une
protection thermique de la pompe
pour éviter l’accumulation
excessive de pression
ou de chaleur.
mjblais
Typewritten Text
Depuis 1969
mjblais
Typewritten Text
Laveuses à pression industrielles
... le bon équipement pour le bon travail
HOT
Model No. GPM PSI  Motor HP Electrical  Amps Pump RPM Temperature L x W x H SHIP WT.
HOT2-11026D 2.0 1000 1.5 120V 18 Axial 3450 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 425 lbs.
HOT2-15026D 1.9 1500 2 120V 20 Axial 3450 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 428 lbs.
HOT2-11024D 2.0 1000 1.5 120V 18 Direct 1725 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 434 lbs.
HOT2-15024D 1.9 1500 2 120V 20 Direct 1725 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 439 lbs.
HOT3-11024D 2.8 1000 2 120V 20 Direct 1725 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 439 lbs.
HOT4-20024A 3.5 2000 5 230V 1 ph 25 Belt 1350 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 494 lbs.
HOT4-20024G 3.5 2000 5 208V 1 ph 27 Belt 1350 Up to 200°F 52" x 27" x 33" 494 lbs.
HOT3-30036D 2.0 300 1.5 120V 12 Axial 3450 300°F 52" x 27" x 33" 425
Part No. Description
8.917-506.0  Float Tank and Inlet Detergent   Metering Valve
8.917-541.0  Hose Reel Platform w/ E-Zee Reel & Connecting   Plumbing
8.917-522.0  Lifting Bracket and Hose Reel Platform Only